SYLVANIA Discontinued with inventory
Natural™ Series with TruWave Technology™ Item Number Legend Limited inventory available January 2022
Arriving soon
Family
Item
Number
Description
(click description for PIB)
Bulb Shape Length Wattage Lumens CRI CCT Lifetime
Pack
Size
Case
Size
Base Type Material DLC ID# Energy Star CEC Replaces
Natural™ Series - Clear (General Purpose)
Natural™ Series - Clear 40761 LED5.5A15DIM927CL13YTLBL2 A15 - 5.5 450 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40774 LED5.5A15CDIM927CL13YTLBL2 A15 - 5.5 450 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Candelabra Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40699 LED5.5A19DIMCL92713YTLRP A19 - 5.5 450 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40686 LED5.5A19DIMCL92713YTLRP4 A19 - 5.5 450 >90 2700K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 49826 LED5.5A19DIMCL95013YTLRP4 A19 - 5.5 450 >90 5000K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40700 LED8A19DIMCL92713YTLRP A19 - 8 800 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40687 LED8A19DIMCL92713YTLRP4 A19 - 8 800 >90 2700K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 49827 LED8A19DIMCL95013YTLRP4 A19 - 8 800 >90 5000K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40701 LED11A19DIMCL92713YTLRP A19 - 11 1100 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40688 LED11A19DIMCL92713YTLRP4 A19 - 11 1100 >90 2700K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40803 LED11A19DIMCL95013YTLRP4 A19 - 11 1100 >90 5000K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40702 LED15A21DIMCL92713YTLRP A21 - 15 1600 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40754 LED15A21DIMCL92713YTLRP2 A21 - 15 1600 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40689 LED15A21DIMCL92713YTLRP4 A21 - 15 1600 >90 2700K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40875 LED15A21DIMCL95013YTLRP4 A21 - 15 1600 >90 5000K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40769 LED13.5A213WAYO927CL13YTLRP A21 3-way - 13.5 450/800/1450 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40/60/100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40770 LED13.5A213WAYO950CL13YTLRP A21 3-way - 13.5 450/800/1450 >90 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40/60/100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40854 LED3B10CBENTDIMCL92713YTLRP2 B10 - 3 200 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass - YES Title 20 25W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40855 LED3B10CBENTDIMCL95013YTLRP2 B10 - 3 200 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass - YES Title 20 25W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40756 LED4B10BENTDIM927CL13YTLRP2 B10 - 4 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40793 LED4B10BLUNTDIM927CL13YTLBL2 B10 - 4 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40755 LED4B10CBENTDIM927CL13YTLRP2 B10 - 4 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40794 LED4B10CBLUNTDIM927CL13YTLBL2 B10 - 4 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40792 LED4B10BENTDIM950CL13YTLRP2 B10 - 4 350 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40791 LED4B10CBENTDIM950CL13YTLRP2 B10 - 4 350 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40758 LED5.5B10BENTDIM927CL13YTLRP2 B10 - 5.5 500 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40795 LED5.5B10BLUNTDIM927CL13YTLBL2 B10 - 5.5 500 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40757 LED5.5B10CBENTDIM927CL13YTLRP2 B10 - 5.5 500 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40796 LED5.5B10CBLUNTDIM927CL13YTLBL B10 - 5.5 500 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40760 LED5.5B10BENTDIM950CL13YTLRP2 B10 - 5.5 500 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40759 LED5.5B10CBENTDIM950CL13YTLRP2 B10 - 5.5 500 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 41323 LED6B13CBENTDIM927CL13YTLRP2 B13 - 6 650 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass - NO - 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 41324 LED6B13CBENTDIM950CL13YTLRP2 B13 - 6 650 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass - NO - 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 41325 LED6.5B13CBENTDIM927CL13YTLRP2 B13 - 6.5 750 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass - NO - 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 41326 LED6.5B13CBENTDIM950CL13YTLRP2 B13 - 6.5 750 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass - NO - 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40847 LED4G16.5DIM927CL13YTLRP2 G16.5 - 4 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40784 LED4G16.5CDIM927CL13YTLRP2 G16.5 - 4 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Candelabra Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40848 LED4G16.5DIM950CL13YTLRP2 G16.5 - 4 350 >90 5000K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40849 LED4G16.5CDIM950CL13YTLRP2 G16.5 - 4 350 >90 5000K 15,000 2 8 Candelabra Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40850 LED5.5G16.5DIM927CL13YTLRP2 G16.5 - 5.5 500 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40852 LED5.5G16.5CDIM927CL13YTLRP2 G16.5 - 5.5 500 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Candelabra Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40851 LED5.5G16.5DIM950CL13YTLRP2 G16.5 - 5.5 500 >90 5000K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40853 LED5.5G16.5CDIM950CL13YTLRP2 G16.5 - 5.5 500 >90 5000K 15,000 2 8 Candelabra Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40764 LED4.5G25DIM927CL13YTLRP2 G25 - 4.5 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 41336 LED8G25DIM927CL13YTLRP2 G25 - 8 800 >90 2700K 15,000 2 6 Medium Soft Glass - NO - 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 41338 LED8G25DIM950CL13YTLRP2 G25 - 8 800 >90 5000K 15,000 2 6 Medium Soft Glass - NO - 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 41340 LED11G25DIM927CL13YTLRP2 G25 - 11 1200 >90 2700K 15,000 2 6 Medium Soft Glass - NO - 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 41342 LED11G25DIM950CL13YTLRP2 G25 - 11 1200 >90 5000K 15,000 2 6 Medium Soft Glass - NO - 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40771 LED5ST19DIM927CL13YTLRP ST19 - 5 425 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Clear 40772 LED7ST19DIM927CL13YTLRP ST19 - 7 800 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted (General Purpose)
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40762 LED5.5A15DIM927F13YTLBL2 A15 - 5.5 450 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40775 LED5.5A15DIM950F13YTLBL2 A15 - 5.5 450 >90 5000K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40763 LED8A15DIM927F13YTLBL2 A15 - 8 800 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40776 LED8A15DIM950F13YTLBL2 A15 - 8 800 >90 5000K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40724 LED5.5A19DIMO92713YTLRP A19 - 5.5 450 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40668 LED5.5A19DIMO92713YTLRP4 A19 - 5.5 450 >90 2700K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 41150 LED5.5A19DIMO93013YTLRP A19 - 5.5 450 >90 3000K 15000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 41212 LED5.5A19DIMO93513YTLRP A19 - 5.5 450 >90 3500K 15000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 41143 LED5.5A19DIMO94013YTLRP A19 - 5.5 450 >90 4000K 15000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40725 LED5.5A19DIMO95013YTLRP A19 - 5.5 450 >90 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40669 LED5.5A19DIMO95013YTLRP4 A19 - 5.5 450 >90 5000K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40671 LED8A19DIMO92713YTLRP A19 - 8 800 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40670 LED8A19DIMO92713YTLRP4 A19 - 8 800 >90 2700K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 41151 LED8A19DIMO93013YTLRP A19 - 8 800 >90 3000K 15000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 41211 LED8A19DIMO93513YTLRP A19 - 8 800 >90 3500K 15000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 41142 LED8A19DIMO94013YTLRP A19 - 8 800 >90 4000K 15000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40673 LED8A19DIMO95013YTLRP A19 - 8 800 >90 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40672 LED8A19DIMO95013YTLRP4 A19 - 8 800 >90 5000K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40726 LED11A19DIMO92713YTLRP A19 - 11 1100 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40662 LED11A19DIMO92713YTLRP4 A19 - 11 1100 >90 2700K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 41152 LED11A19DIMO93013YTLRP A19 - 11 1100 >90 3000K 15000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 41213 LED11A19DIMO93513YTLRP A19 - 11 1100 >90 3500K 15000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 41144 LED11A19DIMO94013YTLRP A19 - 11 1100 >90 4000K 15000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40727 LED11A19DIMO95013YTLRP A19 - 11 1100 >90 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40663 LED11A19DIMO95013YTLRP4 A19 - 11 1100 >90 5000K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40665 LED15A21DIMO92713YTLRP A21 - 15 1600 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40752 LED15A21DIMO92713YTLRP2 A21 - 15 1600 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40664 LED15A21DIMO92713YTLRP4 A21 - 15 1600 >90 2700K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 41149 LED15A21DIMO93013YTLRP A21 - 15 1600 >90 3000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 41187 LED15A21DIMO93513YTLRP A21 - 15 1600 >90 3500K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 41137 LED15A21DIMO94013YTLRP A21 - 15 1600 >90 4000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40667 LED15A21DIMO95013YTLRP A21 - 15 1600 >90 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40666 LED15A21DIMO95013YTLRP4 A21 - 15 1600 >90 5000K 15,000 4 16 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40777 LED13.5A213WAYO927F13YTLRP A21 3-way - 13.5 450/800/1450 >90 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40/60/100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40778 LED13.5A213WAYO950F13YTLRP A21 3-way - 13.5 450/800/1450 >90 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40/60/100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40779 LED4.5B10CBENTDIMF92713YTLRP2 B10 - 4.5 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40780 LED4.5B10CBENTDIMF95013YTLRP2 B10 - 4.5 350 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40781 LED5.5B10CBENTDIMF92713YTLRP2 B10 - 5.5 500 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40783 LED5.5B10BENTDIMF92713YTLBL2 B10 - 5.5 500 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40782 LED5.5B10CBENTDIMF95013YTLRP2 B10 - 5.5 500 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Candelabra Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40799 LED4.5G16.5DIM927F13YTLBL2 G16.5 - 4.5 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40797 LED4.5G16.5CDIM927F13YTLBL2 G16.5 - 4.5 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Candelabra Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40798 LED4.5G16.5CDIM950F13YTLBL2 G16.5 - 4.5 350 >90 5000K 15,000 2 8 Candelabra Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40800 LED5.5G16.5CDIM927F13YTLBL2 G16.5 - 5.5 500 >90 2700K 15,000 2 8 Candelabra Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40801 LED5.5G16.5CDIM950F13YTLBL2 G16.5 - 5.5 500 >90 5000K 15,000 2 8 Candelabra Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40765 LED4.5G25DIM927F13YTLRP2 G25 - 4.5 350 >90 2700K 15,000 2 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40766 LED4.5G25DIM950F13YTLRP2 G25 - 4.5 350 >90 5000K 15,000 2 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 40W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40767 LED6G25DIM927F13YTLRP2 G25 - 6 500 >90 2700K 15,000 2 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 40768 LED6G25DIM950F13YTLRP2 G25 - 6 500 >90 5000K 15,000 2 6 Medium Soft Glass - YES Title 20 60W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 41335 LED8G25DIM927F13YTLRP2 G25 - 8 800 >90 2700K 15,000 2 6 Medium Soft Glass - NO - 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 41337 LED8G25DIM950F13YTLRP2 G25 - 8 800 >90 5000K 15,000 2 6 Medium Soft Glass - NO - 75W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 41339 LED11G25DIM927F13YTLRP2 G25 - 11 1200 >90 2700K 15,000 2 6 Medium Soft Glass - NO - 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series - Frosted 41341 LED11G25DIM950F13YTLRP2 G25 - 11 1200 >90 5000K 15,000 2 6 Medium Soft Glass - NO - 100W Incandescent
Natural™ Series Reflector Family
Natural™ Series Reflector Family40788 LED5R20DIM927TLRP2 R20 - 5 450 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - YES Title 20 45W R20
Natural™ Series Reflector Family40789 LED5R20DIM930TLRP2 R20 - 5 450 >90 3000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - YES Title 20 45W R20
Natural™ Series Reflector Family41153 LED5R20DIM935TLRP2 R20 - 5 450 >90 3500K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - YES Title 20 45W R20
Natural™ Series Reflector Family41188 LED5R20DIM940TLRP2 R20 - 5 450 >90 4000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - YES Title 20 45W R20
Natural™ Series Reflector Family40790 LED5R20DIM950TLRP2 R20 - 5 450 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - YES Title 20 45W R20
Natural™ Series Reflector Family40728 LED7BR30DIM927TLRP2 BR30 - 7 650 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - YES Title 20 65W BR30
Natural™ Series Reflector Family40831 LED7BR30DIM930TLRP2 BR30 - 7 650 >90 3000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - YES Title 20 65W BR30
Natural™ Series Reflector Family41154 LED7BR30DIM935TLRP2 BR30 - 7 650 >90 3500K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - YES Title 20 65W BR30
Natural™ Series Reflector Family40832 LED7BR30DIM940TLRP2 BR30 - 7 650 >90 4000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - YES Title 20 65W BR30
Natural™ Series Reflector Family40730 LED7BR30DIM950TLRP2 BR30 - 7 650 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - YES Title 20 65W BR30
Natural™ Series Reflector Family40785 LED12BR40DIM927TLRP2 BR40 - 12 1100 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - YES Title 20 85W BR40
Natural™ Series Reflector Family40786 LED12BR40DIM930TLRP2 BR40 - 12 1100 >90 3000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - YES Title 20 85W BR40
Natural™ Series Reflector Family41155 LED12BR40DIM935TLRP2 BR40 - 12 1100 >90 3500K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - YES Title 20 85W BR40
Natural™ Series Reflector Family41214 LED12BR40DIM940TLRP2 BR40 - 12 1100 >90 4000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - YES Title 20 85W BR40
Natural™ Series Reflector Family40787 LED12BR40DIM950TLRP2 BR40 - 12 1100 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - YES Title 20 85W BR40
Natural™ Series PAR Family
Natural™ Series PAR Family40930 LED6PAR16DIM930TLFL40GLRP PAR16 - 6 450 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 50W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family40932 LED6PAR16GU10DIM930TLFL40GLRP PAR16 - 6 450 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 GU10 Glass - YES Title 20 50W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family40931 LED6PAR16DIM950TLFL40GLRP PAR16 - 6 450 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 50W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family40933 LED6PAR16GU10DIM950TLFL40GLRP PAR16 - 6 450 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 GU10 Glass - YES Title 20 50W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family40920 LED6.5PAR20DIM930TLFL40GLRP PAR20 - 6.5 550 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 50W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family41156 LED6.5PAR20DIM935TLFL40GLRP PAR20 - 6.5 550 >90 3500K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 50W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family41119 LED6.5PAR20DIM940TLFL40GLRP PAR20 - 6.5 550 >90 4000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 50W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family40921 LED6.5PAR20DIM950TLFL40GLRP PAR20 - 6.5 550 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 50W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family40914 LED10PAR30DIM930TLNFL25GLRP PAR30 - 10 850 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 75W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family40916 LED10PAR30DIM930TLFL40GLRP PAR30 - 10 850 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 75W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family41159 LED10PAR30DIM935TLFL40GLRP PAR30 - 10 850 >90 3500K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 75W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family41118 LED10PAR30DIM940TLFL40GLRP PAR30 - 10 850 >90 4000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 75W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family40915 LED10PAR30DIM950TLNFL25GLRP PAR30 - 10 850 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 75W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family40917 LED10PAR30DIM950TLFL40GLRP PAR30 - 10 850 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 75W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family40910 LED10PAR30LNDIM930TLNFL25GLRP PAR30LN - 10 850 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 75W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family40912 LED10PAR30LNDIM930TLFL40GLRP PAR30LN - 10 850 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 75W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family40911 LED10PAR30LNDIM950TLNFL25GLRP PAR30LN - 10 850 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 75W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family40913 LED10PAR30LNDIM950TLFL40GLRP PAR30LN - 10 850 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 75W Halogen

SYLVANIA Discontinued with inventory
Natural™ Series with TruWave Technology™ Item Number Legend Limited inventory available January 2022
Arriving soon
Family
Item
Number
Description
(click description for PIB)
Bulb Shape Length Wattage Lumens CRI CCT Lifetime
Pack
Size
Case
Size
Base Type Material DLC ID# Energy Star CEC Replaces
Natural™ Series PAR Family40901 LED13PAR38DIM930TLFL40RP PAR38 - 13 1100 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 100W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family40899 LED13PAR38DIM930TLNFL25RP PAR38 - 13 1100 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 100W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family41157 LED13PAR38DIM935TLFL40GLRP PAR38 - 13 1100 >90 3500K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 100W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family41115 LED13PAR38DIM940TLFL40GLRP PAR38 - 13 1100 >90 4000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 100W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family40902 LED13PAR38DIM950TLFL40RP PAR38 - 13 1100 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 100W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family40900 LED13PAR38DIM950TLNFL25RP PAR38 - 13 1100 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 100W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family40905 LED15.5PAR38DIM930TLFL40RP PAR38 - 15.5 1250 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 120W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family40903 LED15.5PAR38DIM930TLNFL25RP PAR38 - 15.5 1250 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 120W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family41158 LED15.5PAR38DIM935TLFL40GLRP PAR38 - 15.5 1250 >90 3500K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 120W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family41116 LED15.5PAR38DIM940TLFL40GLRP PAR38 - 15.5 1250 >90 4000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 120W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family40906 LED15.5PAR38DIM950TLFL40RP PAR38 - 15.5 1250 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 120W Halogen
Natural™ Series PAR Family40904 LED15.5PAR38DIM950TLNFL25RP PAR38 - 15.5 1250 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - YES Title 20 120W Halogen
Natural™ Series MR16 Family
Natural™ Series MR16 Family40922 LED4.5MR16DIM930TLNFL25GLRP MR16 - 4.5 350 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - YES Title 20 20W Halogen
Natural™ Series MR16 Family40924 LED4.5MR16DIM930TLFL40GLRP MR16 - 4.5 350 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - YES Title 20 20W Halogen
Natural™ Series MR16 Family40923 LED4.5MR16DIM950TLNFL25GLRP MR16 - 4.5 350 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - YES Title 20 20W Halogen
Natural™ Series MR16 Family40925 LED4.5MR16DIM950TLFL40GLRP MR16 - 4.5 350 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - YES Title 20 20W Halogen
Natural™ Series MR16 Family40928 LED6MR16DIM930TLFL40GLRP MR16 - 6 450 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - YES Title 20 30W Halogen
Natural™ Series MR16 Family40929 LED6MR16DIM950TLFL40GLRP MR16 - 6 450 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - YES Title 20 30W Halogen
LEDlescent™ Natural™ LED T8
LEDlescent™ Natural™ LED T840895 LED17T8L48FP930TLBF T8 4' 17 2100 90 3000K 60,000 1 25 Medium bi-pin G13 Plastic PLYTP5GP69CY - - 32W Fluorescent